East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications
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27 July 2023

Application No.

23/00430/P

23/00613/P

23/00615/P

23/00614/P

23/00472/P

Address

25 Preston Cross Cottages Prestonpans EH32 9EJ

66 Corporal John Shaw Court Prestonpans East Lothian EH32

9GJ

67 Corporal John Shaw Court Prestonpans EH32 9GJ

65 Corporal John Shaw Court Prestonpans EH32 9GJ

4 Bramerton Court 27 Dirleton Avenue North Berwick EH39
4BE

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

REFUSE

REFUSE

REFUSE

REFUSE
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